
• 

ISSN: 0193-1075 
JOURNAL OF 

THE SOCIETY FOR 
SLOVENE STUDIES 

Volume 4, Number 1 1982 

ARTICLES 

Radmila Gorup, Slovene and Serbo-Croatian Place Systems 3 

Ante Kadic, "Death of a Villager" by J. Kersnik: A Reflec-
tion on Death in Literature 15 • 

Robert Minnich, The Symbolic Dimension of West Haloze 
Peasant Technology 21 

Dane Zajc, Proximity and Distance between Image and 
Word 28 

NOTE 

Rado L. Lencek, At the Roots of the Slovene Intellectual 
Disassociation from the Illyrian Movement 41 

REVIEW ARTICLE 

Rudolph Flanik, Trubar and His Biographers 49 

BOOK REVIEWS 

Etbin Bojc, Pregovori in reki na Slovenskem (Joseph L. 
Conrad) 57 

Nadja Magajna, Trieste 1945-1949: Nascita del movimento 
politico autonomo sloveno (Bogdan C. Novak) 58 

France Novak, Poslovni in uradovalni jezik (Joseph 
Paternost) \ 60 

NEW PUBLICATIONS IN SLOVENE STUDIES 

Language and Linguistics 
Literature, Literary and Art Criticism 
History 
Economics and Business Administration 

CONFERENCES AND MEETINGS 

BOOKS RECEIVED 

63 
65 
69 
71 

73 

76 


